HYALT

Thank you for choosing to stay with Hyatt Hotels & Resorts

Confirmation: # 27937256

Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center

650 15th Street Denver, 80202 United States
Tel: +1 303 436 1234

Reservation Summary

Check-in
Checkout

Guests
Rate

Room

Total Cash Per Room*

Fri, Oct 13
Sat, Oct 14
Subtotal

CITY TAX
STATE TAX
TID TAX

Taxes & Fees

Fri, Oct 13,2023
04:00 PM

Sun, Oct 15, 2023
11:00 AM

2 Guest
Standard Rate

(1) 1 King Bed

$669.04

$289.00
$289.00
$578.00

$62.14
$23.12
$5.78

$91.04

*Changes in taxes or fees will affect the total price.

This website uses cookies and other technologies to analyze traffic, personalize content and ads, record sessions, and improve our sites and services.
By continuing to use this site, you agree to the use of these technologies as further described in our Privacy Policy.

Guest Details

Name
Email
Address

Phone Number

Membership Details

World of Hyatt Membership #

Payment Details

Hithem Shaw
SHAW@SHAW-CONCEPTS.COM

2135 Interstate Dr.
Bos151
Opelika, AL 36801 US

(703) 864-8781

569116242V

Visa xxxx2882
Exp 1/2024
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