

Thank you for choosing to stay with Hyatt Hotels & Resorts

Confirmation: # 27937256

Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center

650 15th Street Denver, 80202 United States

Tel: +1 303 436 1234

Reservation Summary	
Check-in	Fri, Oct 13, 2023 04:00 PM
Checkout	Sun, Oct 15, 2023 11:00 AM
Guests	2 Guest
Rate	Standard Rate
Room	(1) 1 King Bed
Total Cash Per Room*	\$669.04
Fri, Oct 13	\$289.00
Sat, Oct 14	\$289.00
Subtotal	\$578.00
CITY TAX	\$62.14
STATE TAX	\$23.12
TID TAX	\$5.78
Taxes & Fees	\$91.04

^{*}Changes in taxes or fees will affect the total price.

Guest Details	
Name	Hithem Shaw
Fmail	
Email	SHAW@SHAW-CONCEPTS.COM
Address	2135 Interstate Dr. Bos 151
	Opelika, AL 36801 US
Phone Number	(703) 864-8781
Membership Details	
World of Hyatt Membership #	569116242V
, ,	
Payment Details	
	Visa xxxx2882
	VISA XXXX2882 Exp 1/2024